
English

*Allergens menu available VAT included

5,00 � 
 15,00 � 
 13,00 � 
 8,00 � 

 13,00 � 
 9,50 � 

 13,00 � 
 13,00 � 
 15,00 � 
 11,00 � 
 12,00 �

 
 16,00 � 

 11,00 � 
 11,50 � 
 14,50 � 
 18,00 � 
 21,00 � 
 22,00 � 
 19,50 � 
 16,00 � 
 19,50 � 

 
18,00 � 

 17,00 � 

Our dishes
Starters

Main Dishes

Garnishs

Our Desserts
 

Toast bread with or without tomato
Plate of iberian ham
Anxovies with olive oil
Home-made free-range chicken croquettes (3 pieces)
Cheeses assortment
Iberian ham and Brie cheese bikini
Warm cod and shrimp salad
Tomato, ventresca and onion salad
Burrata with roasted eggplant, miso and walnuts
Catalan atbread with smoked sardine.
Open omelette with seasonal mushrooms, young garlic, and 
blue cheese from the Pyrenees
Beef carpaccio with mustard sauce

Santa Ana bean cream with seasonal mushrooms and pork pracklings
Spinach and ricotta stuffed pasta with parmesan béchamel
Vegetarian lasagna with eggplant and smoked tofu
Oxtail cannelloni with porcini mushroom sauce
Creamy black rice with cuttlesh, shrimp and pork jowl
Grilled catch of the day (side dish to choose)
Roasted iberian pork shoulder with chimichurri
Marinated chicken skewers (side dish to choose)
Beef steak (side dish to choose)
Galician beef burger with raclette cheese and 
caramelized onion with french fries
Stew of baby squids, broad beans, and catalan sausage with parmentier

French fries
Steamed vegetables
Piquillo peppers
Rosemary potatotes

Home-made cheesecake
Handcrafted ice creams
White and dark chocolate trufes
Home-made carrot cake with kér and lime ice-cream
Caramelized Torrija
Sliced seasonal fruit salad

 5,00 � 
 5,00 � 
 5,00 � 
 5,00 � 

 7,00 � 
 7,00 � 
 5,00 � 
 7,00 � 
 7,00 � 
 7,00 � 


	Página 2

