

Our dishes Starters

Toast bread with or without tomato	5,00 €
Plate of iberian ham	15,00 €
Anxovies with olive oil	13,00 €
Home-made free-range chicken croquettes (3 pieces)	8,00 €
Cheeses assortment	13,00 €
Iberian ham and Brie cheese bikini	9,50 €
Warm cod and shrimp salad	13,00 €
Tomato, ventresca and onion salad	13,00 €
Burrata with roasted eggplant, miso and walnuts	15,00 €
Catalan flatbread with smoked sardine.	11,00 €
Open omelette with seasonal mushrooms, young garlic, and	12,00 €
blue cheese from the Pyrenees	
Beef carpaccio with mustard sauce	16,00€
Main Dishes	
Santa Ana bean cream with seasonal mushrooms and pork pracklings	11,00€
Spinach and ricotta stuffed pasta with parmesan béchamel	11,50€
Vegetarian lasagna with eggplant and smoked tofu	14,50 €
Oxtail cannelloni with porcini mushroom sauce	18,00 €
Creamy black rice with cuttlefish, shrimp and pork jowl	21,00 €
Grilled catch of the day (side dish to choose)	22,00 €
Roasted iberian pork shoulder with chimichurri	19,50 €
Marinated chicken skewers (side dish to choose)	16,00€
Beef steak (side dish to choose)	19,50 €
Galician beef burger with raclette cheese and	
caramelized onion with french fries	18,00 €
Stew of baby squids, broad beans, and catalan sausage with parmentier	17,00€

Garnishs

French fries	5,00 €
Steamed vegetables	5,00 €
Piquillo peppers	5,00 €
Rosemary potatotes	5,00 €

Our Desserts

Home-made cheesecake	7,00€
Handcrafted ice creams	7,00€
White and dark chocolate truffles	5,00€
Home-made carrot cake with kéfir and lime ice-cream	7,00€
Caramelized Torrija	7,00€
Sliced seasonal fruit salad	7,00€

*Allergens menu available

VAT included

